



Note	Quarter ended March 31,		Nine month ended March 31,	
	2022	2021	2022	2021
	-----Rupees-----		-----Rupees-----	
Revenue-net	18,052,564	350,000	30,501,724	12,499,457
Cost of sales/services	(19,116,825)	(6,243,048)	(30,600,028)	(20,968,346)
Gross profit/ (loss)	(1,064,261)	(5,893,048)	(98,304)	(8,468,889)
Stock in trade NRV adjustment	6	-	(45,966,234)	(27,073,581)
Administrative expenses	(12,902,122)	(7,902,583)	(30,574,591)	-
Other income	12	188,408,660	1,551,318	11,034,226
		175,506,538	(6,351,265)	119,532,731
Profit/(loss) from operations		174,442,277	(12,244,313)	(24,508,244)
Finance cost		(476,688)	(435,113)	(1,398,687)
Profit/(loss) before income tax		173,965,589	(12,679,426)	(25,954,042)
Taxation		(15,556,700)	81,096	(16,117,116)
Profit/(loss) for the period		158,408,889	(12,598,330)	(26,141,534)
Earning/(loss) per share - basic and diluted	13	24.06	(1.91)	15.48
				(3.97)

The annexed notes 1 to 16 form an integral part of these condensed interim financial information.



CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER



CHIEF EXECUTIVE



DIRECTOR